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Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis Teiler

1 Gatzen Bärbel Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 6 140
2 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 6 138
3 Klein Inge Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 6 137
4 Hallmann Britta Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 5 137
5 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 2 135
6 Körtgen-Brazoduro Marisa Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 7 4 134
7 Weyrauch Nina Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 5 132
8 Bergsch Lena Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 7 2 129
9 Wirtz Christa Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 9 1 128

10 Schulze Manuela Straß/LB w 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 6 0 116

1 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 145
2 Gerwin Dittmar Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 141 1679
3 Steffens Justin Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 141 1716
4 Plum Jürgen Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 7 140
5 Binz Roland Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 5 137
6 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 136
7 Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 2 134
8 Plum Stephan Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 5 133
9 David Andreas Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 1 131

10 Heidbüchel Gerd Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 3 130
11 Steffens Pascal Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 9 2 130
12 Wirtz Michael Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 6 4 127
13 Zimmermann Leon Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 2 124
14 Klasen Axel Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 6 1 3 115
15 Schneider Patrick Brandenberg m 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 99
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* * * * * * * * * * *
Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis

Hieke Günther Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 145
Klein Rudi Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 136
Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 2 134
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21 17 415
Gatzen Bärbel Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 6 140
Klein Inge Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 6 137
Hallmann Britta Hürtgen B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 5 137
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 23 17 414
Gerwin Dittmar Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 141
Binz Roland Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 5 137
Wirtz Michael Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 6 4 127
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 18 17 405
Klasen Michaela Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 6 138
Weyrauch Nina Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 5 132
Körtgen-Brazoduro Marisa Kreuzau B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 7 4 134
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 18 15 404
Heidbüchel Gerd Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 3 130
Plum Jürgen Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 7 140
Plum Stephan Straß/LB m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 5 133
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 16 15 403
David Andreas Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 1 131
Steffens Pascal Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 9 2 130
Steffens Justin Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8 141
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 23 11 402
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